
 

3 things to think about 

1 – What plants can you see? 

2 – What season do you think it is? Why? 

3 –  What else do you think is being planted?  

How does this image make you feel? 

“Planting”  

Snapshot Mat 

Vocabulary: 

garden life plants 

wildlife colours growth 

flowers planting pots 

 
Synonyms: 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

Give it a title: 

______________________ 

Next… 

Write what might happen in the 

next 5 minutes: 

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________ 

 


